
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

No.
351
372
374
373
369
353
363
370
368
364
356
362
365

Name
Robert Scholze
Marco Paulowitsch
Thomas Leipold
Steffen Kirchhof
Patrick Siebert
Jörg Stenzel
Jochen Roßkopf
Wolfgang König
Andreas Teske
Andreas Kaune
Patrick Bobeth
Stefan Bauer
David Weigand

Fabrikat
Ford Fiesta RS
Ford Fiesta
VW Golf
Porsche 911
Seat
Honda Civic
VW Golf
Ford Escort
VW Golf 2
VW Golf 3
BMW 318
Opel Corsa
BMW E36 Coupe

Nat./ Wohnort
Cunewalde
BSS-Mernes
Schlüchtern
Steinau-Bellings
Schlüchtern
Wächtersbach
Buchdorf
BSS-Mernes
Steinau-Bellings
Doberling-Kirchhain
Bad Soden Salmünster
Deiningen
Brachtal

Bewerber Best Tm
42.409
42.875
43.007
43.447
43.567
43.885
44.478
44.549
45.323
45.550
46.959
46.983

In Lap
4
2
3
2
2
3
3
2
4
2
2
4
0
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Zeitnahmekommissar Björn Urbach:
Rennleiter Jürgen Schäfer:
Sportkommissar Manfred Rethmann:
Aushang:                    Uhr   Reg.Nr.: 407/13
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2. Lauf zur DAV-Autocross-Trophäe 2013
Klasse 3a

1. Zeittraining

Qualifikation started at 16:24:05

Ewald-Pauli-Ring 0,920 Km

04.05.2013 14:45


